Il luminii

Thursday

AllDay Arrivalin calgary
Explore Calgary or relax
at the Blackfoot hotel
5:30 PM Happy Hour at the Hotel -
Greens Restaurent
6:00 PM Dinner- Same Location

End of Thursday

Here are a few suggestions
while in Calgary:

e Stevens Avenue - Restaurants/shops
e Calgary river walk/Princes island park
e Calgary Tower

¢ Inglewood - Restaurants/shops

Friday

Morning
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:15PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:15PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:45 PM
11:15PM

Breakfast - 7th Floor Lounge
Arrive at Senso

Session #1

Break for Lunch

Session #2

Break

Session #3

Senso reception

Leave for Stampede
Happy Hour

Dinner at Ledue Lookout
Cowboys Rangeland Derby
Grandstand Show

Fireworks
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Saturday

Morning  Breakfast - 7th Floor lounge
12:00 PM  Fairground and Midway

1:30PM  Rodeo

4:30 PM  Return to Hotel

5:00 PM  Rest and Refresh

7:00PM  Backto Stampede

7:30 PM  Dinner at Big Four

9:30 PM  Nashville North

Sunday

Departure from Calgary. It was a
pleasure hosting you this weekend.
travel safe and we will see you next time.



